
Workplace Profile Table

Occupational category* Employment status

No. of employees

 F  M

Managers Full-time permanent

Full-time contract

Part-time permanent

Professionals Full-time permanent

Full-time contract

Part-time permanent

Part-time contract

Technicians And Trades
Workers

Full-time permanent

Full-time contract

Part-time permanent

Community And Personal
Service Workers

Full-time permanent

Full-time contract

Clerical And Administrative
Workers

Full-time permanent

Full-time contract

Part-time permanent

Part-time contract

Machinery Operators And
Drivers

Full-time permanent

Full-time contract

Part-time permanent

Part-time contract

4

2

722

28

1

332

0

38

31

3,225

6

176

42

1,471

79

23

2,361

13

108

541

1

49

5

46

0

1

3

38

1

31

12

173

0

102

37

2,024

2

55

73

979

Number of apprentices and
graduates (combined)

  F   M

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

45

0

0

0

53

0

71

24

0

156

35

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Total
employees**

32

3

1,054

6

214

73

4,794

92

358

2,961

6

95

1

32

15

211

2

157

110

3,003

Industry:  Metal Ore Mining

* Categorised using ANZSCO major group codes (this means Professionals who are also Managers are categorised as
Professionals)
** Total employees includes Non-binary



Workplace Profile Table

Manager category Employment status

No. of employees

F M Total*

CEO Full-time permanent

KMP Full-time permanent

GM Full-time permanent

SM Full-time permanent

Part-time permanent

OM Full-time permanent

Full-time contract

Part-time permanent

110

110

402515

6

230

0

147

6

83

26

3

782

4

2

548

22

1

234

* Total employees includes Non-binary

Industry:  Metal Ore Mining


