Workplace Profile Table

Industry: Metal Ore Mining

		No. of employees		Number of apprentices and graduates (combined)		Total employees**
Occupational category*	Employment status	F	М	F	M	етрюуеез
Managers	Full-time permanent	332	722	0	0	1,054
	Full-time contract	1	2	0	0	3
	Part-time permanent	28	4	0	0	32
Professionals	Full-time permanent	1,471	3,225	53	45	4,794
	Full-time contract	42	31	0	0	73
	Part-time permanent	176	38	0	0	214
	Part-time contract	6	0	0	0	6
Technicians And Trades Workers	Full-time permanent	541	2,361	35	24	2,961
	Full-time contract	108	23	156	71	358
	Part-time permanent	13	79	0	0	92
Community And Personal Service Workers	Full-time permanent	46	49	0	0	95
	Full-time contract	5	1	0	0	6
Clerical And Administrative Workers	Full-time permanent	173	38	0	0	211
	Full-time contract	12	3	0	0	15
	Part-time permanent	31	1	0	0	32
	Part-time contract	1	0	0	0	1
Machinery Operators And Drivers	Full-time permanent	979	2,024	0	0	3,003
	Full-time contract	73	37	0	0	110
	Part-time permanent	55	102	0	0	157
	Part-time contract	2	0	0	0	2

^{*} Categorised using ANZSCO major group codes (this means Professionals who are also Managers are categorised as Professionals)
** Total employees includes Non-binary

Workplace Profile Table

Industry: Metal Ore Mining

		No. of employees				
Manager category	Employment status	F	М	Total*		
CEO	Full-time permanent	0	1	1		
КМР	Full-time permanent	0	1	1		
GM	Full-time permanent	15	25	40		
SM	Full-time permanent	83	147	230		
	Part-time permanent	6	0	6		
ОМ	Full-time permanent	234	548	782		
	Full-time contract	1	2	3		
	Part-time permanent	22	4	26		

^{*} Total employees includes Non-binary